

Estimate J.B.S						[Original Copy]			
M/s. JAYSHREE HARDWARE TALODI MOKASA				No : 1160 Lr No : Transport : SAI SANJEEVNE GARAGE No of DAG : 2				Dated : 01/12/2025 Lr Date : - - -	
S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)			
1	COLOR RETI JALI 3FT	2	14.90	BDL	185.00	2,756.50			
2	COLOR RETI JALI 4FT	2	19.20	BDL	185.00	3,552.00			
3	PVC JALI 3FT	*	2.00	BDL	600.00	1,200.00			
4	PVC JALI 4FT	*	2.00	BDL	800.00	1,600.00			
					Total :	9108.50			
Remark		Grand Total	38.10	BDL	Freight	61.00			
NET BALANCE: 9,170.00					Total	9170.00			
RS. NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY									